实验中心考试申请单

    2013 级本科生   生理  学实验考试安排

	课程名称
	年级
	日期
	星期
	时间
	组别
	地点
	主考教师
	监考教师
	巡 考

	生理学实验
	2013
	20141201
	一
	13:30-16:30
	1
	C258
	李婉南

王德利

韩璐

关树文

刘洋

李帅
	杨智超

赵嘉鑫

刘蕊

王冠祎
	陈亚光

汤海峰

	
	
	
	
	
	2
	C258
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	3
	C239
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	4
	C233
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	5
	C258
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	6
	C229
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


吉林大学国家及生物实验教学示范中心

                                                                                                        2014年 11 月 26 日
